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2023
May 1, 2023 Monday : Academic Session Begins for 2023-24

May 5, 2023 Friday : Buddha Purnima

June 9, 2023 Friday : Admission Test for Class - XI, if necessary

June 15, 2023 Thursday : Class -XI Starts

July 4, 2023 Tuesday : PT-1 For Classes-LKG to X

August 15, 2023 Tuesday : Independence Day (Observation Day)

September 5, 2023 Tuesday : Teachers' Day (Observation Day)

September 6, 2023 Wednesday : Sri Krishna Janmashtami

September 7, 2023 Thursday : PT-2 for Classes- LKG to X 

September 17, 2023 Sunday : Viswakarma Puja (Observation Day)

September 18, 2023 Monday : Mid Term for Classes XI, XII

September 27, 2023 Wednesday : Guru Nanak's Birth Day

October 2, 2023 Monday : Mahatma Gandhi's Birth Day (Observation Day)

October 16, 2023 Monday Vacation (16-10-2023 to 15-11-2023)

October 24, 2023 Tuesday : Dussera (Vijaya Dashami)

November 6, 2023 Monday : Diwali

December 1, 2023 Wednesday : Indigenous Faith Day

December 4, 2023 Monday : PT-3 for Classes- LKG to X 

December 2, 2023 Saturday :
Games & Sports, Annual Cultural Competitions etc For Primary                 

(2-12-2023 to 4-12-2023) tentatively

December 15, 2023 Friday :
Games & Sports, Annual Cultural Competitions etc Secondary & 

Higher Secondary (13-12-2023 to 15-12-2023) tentatively

December 25, 2023 Monday : Christmas Day

2024
January 1, 2024 Monday : Kalpataru Diwas (New Year Day)

January 2, 2024 Tuesday : Swami Vivekananda's Birth Anniversary (Observation Day)

January 3, 2024 Wednesday : Holy Mother Sarada Devi's Birth Anniversary (Observation day)

January 4, 2024 Thursday : Pre-Board examinations for Classes X and XII

January 12, 2024 Friday : National Youth Day (Observation Day)

January 14, 2024 Sunday : Makara Sankranti

January 20, 2024 Saturday : Annual Celebration Day (Observation Day)

January 22, 2024 Monday : Annual Prize Distribution Day (Observation Day)

January 26, 2024 Friday : Republic Day (Observation Day)

February 14, 2024 Wednesday : Saraswati Puja (Observation Day)

February 19, 2024 Monday : 2nd Term Examinations for Class-XI & PT-4 for Classes-LKG to IX

February 20, 2024 Tuesday : Statehood Day

March 8, 2024 Friday : Shivaratri

March 12, 2024 Tuesday : Sri Ramakrishna Dev's Birth Anniversary (Observation Day)

March 14, 2024 Thursday : General Result of the School (Classes LKG to XI)

March 25, 2024 Monday : Dol Yatra (Holi)

March 30, 2024 Tuesday : Vacation ( 30-03-2024 to 28-04-2024)

April 5, 2024 Friday : Mopin

April 15, 2024 Monday : Baishakhi

April 29, 2024 Monday : Academic Session Begins for  2024-2025

April 29, 2024 Monday : Re-opening of School after Autumn Vacation

CALENDAR   DATES   ARE   SUBJECT   TO   CHANGE
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